



129TH AVENUE & KING ROAD ROUNDABOUT

CIP-07-24

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	INTERLAKEN, INC.		KODIAK PACIFIC		D&D CONCRETE & UTILITIES		GOODFELLOW BROS.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST

Part 00100 General Conditions

1	Extra Work as Authorized	1	FA	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
---	--------------------------	---	----	--------------	---------------	--------------	---------------	--------------	---------------	--------------	---------------

Part 00200 - Temporary Features and Appurtenances

2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$230,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$251,800.00	\$ 251,800.00
3	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00
4	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
Subtotal for Temporary Features and Appurtenances					\$ 280,000.00		279,000.00		486,000.00		394,800.00

Part 00300 - Roadwork

5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$ 128,000.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
7	Earthwork - Excavation & Embankment	1	LS	\$90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$451,000.00	\$ 451,000.00
8	General Rock Excavation	50	CY	\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$510.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$256.00	\$ 12,800.00
9	12 Inch Subgrade Stabilization	850	SY	\$50.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$44.00	\$ 37,400.00	\$30.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$55.00	\$ 46,750.00
10	Subgrade Geotextile	3,900	SY	\$1.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$3.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$2.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$4.00	\$ 15,600.00
Subtotal for Roadwork					171,400.00		314,600.00		523,300.00		729,150.00

Part 00400 - Drainage and Sewers

11	8 Inch Storm Pipe	55	LF	\$300.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$162.00	\$ 8,910.00	\$200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$135.00	\$ 7,425.00
12	12 Inch Storm Pipe	155	LF	\$325.00	\$ 50,375.00	\$184.00	\$ 28,520.00	\$300.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$220.00	\$ 34,100.00
13	12 Inch Storm Pipe, Ductile Iron	57	LF	\$350.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$270.00	\$ 15,390.00	\$350.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$250.00	\$ 14,250.00
14	24 Inch Storm Pipe	11	LF	\$500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$795.00	\$ 8,745.00	\$800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$535.00	\$ 5,885.00
15	Trench Drain	25	LF	\$500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$440.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$370.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$330.00	\$ 8,250.00
16	Catch Basin, CG-30 Inlet	2	EA	\$4,600.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$5,117.00	\$ 10,234.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$ 7,400.00
17	Catch Basin, Type GB-2	5	EA	\$5,400.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$ 19,000.00
18	Catch Basin, Contech Stormfilter	1	EA	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
19	Catch Basin, Ditch Inlet	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
20	Catch Basin, Lynch Style	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
21	Concrete Manhole, 48" Flat Top Manhole	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
22	Curb Frame and Door	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
23	Minor Adjustment of Manhole	5	EA	\$180.00	\$ 900.00	\$1,300.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00
24	Major Adjustment of Manhole	10	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 22,000.00
25	Adjusting Boxes	40	EA	\$300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$920.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$400.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$375.00	\$ 15,000.00
26	Connect to Existing Structure	4	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
27	Storm Sewer, Outside Drop Connection to Manhole	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
28	Trench Resurfacing	20	SY	\$150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$265.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$190.00	\$ 3,800.00
Subtotal for Drainage and Sewers					234,425.00		290,599.00		264,000.00		211,510.00



129TH AVENUE & KING ROAD ROUNDABOUT

CIP-07-24

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	INTERLAKEN, INC.		KODIAK PACIFIC		D&D CONCRETE & UTILITIES		GOODFELLOW BROS.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
Part 00500 - Bridges and Walls											
29	Retaining Wall A, Semental Block Wall	1	LS	\$38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
30	Retaining Wall B, Cast in Place Concrete with Fence	1	LS	\$110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$100,500.00	\$ 100,500.00	\$170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
31	Retaining Wall C, Cast in Place Concrete with Fence	1	LS	\$95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$85,500.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
Subtotal for Bridges and Walls					243,000.00		242,000.00		367,000.00		180,000.00
Part 00600 - Bases											
32	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2.5 Inch Depth	165	SY	\$35.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$49.00	\$ 8,085.00	\$40.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$30.00	\$ 4,950.00
33	1 1/2" - 0 Aggregate Base	1,000	CY	\$90.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$63.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$80.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$145.00	\$ 145,000.00
34	3/4' - 0 Aggregate Base	500	CY	\$100.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$67.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$80.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$295.00	\$ 147,500.00
Subtotal for Bases					145,775.00		104,585.00		126,600.00		297,450.00
Part 00700 - Wearing Surfaces											
35	Level 2, 1/2 Inch Dense, ACP Mixture	100	TON	\$215.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$178.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 17,500.00
36	Level 3, 1/2 Inch Dense, ACP Mixture	1,200	TON	\$175.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$131.00	\$ 157,200.00	\$140.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$125.00	\$ 150,000.00
37	6 Inch Thick Crosswalk Concrete Surfacing	225	SF	\$39.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$32.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$20.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$15.00	\$ 3,375.00
38	6 Inch Thick Stamped Concrete Surfacing	577	SF	\$32.00	\$ 18,464.00	\$28.00	\$ 16,156.00	\$20.00	\$ 11,540.00	\$18.00	\$ 10,386.00
39	6 Inch Thick Stamped Reinforced Concrete Surfacing	5,110	SF	\$45.00	\$ 229,950.00	\$33.00	\$ 168,630.00	\$22.00	\$ 112,420.00	\$23.00	\$ 117,530.00
40	Concrete Curbs, Curb and Gutter	1,635	LF	\$55.00	\$ 89,925.00	\$50.00	\$ 81,750.00	\$35.00	\$ 57,225.00	\$41.00	\$ 67,035.00
41	Concrete Curb, Standard Curb	770	LF	\$50.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$52.00	\$ 40,040.00	\$35.00	\$ 26,950.00	\$40.00	\$ 30,800.00
42	Concrete Curbs, Low Porfile Mountable Curb	920	LF	\$45.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$42.00	\$ 38,640.00	\$35.00	\$ 32,200.00	\$44.00	\$ 40,480.00
43	Concrete Driveway, Commercial	1,255	SF	\$30.00	\$ 37,650.00	\$24.00	\$ 30,120.00	\$20.00	\$ 25,100.00	\$22.00	\$ 27,610.00
44	Concrete Driveway, Commercial, Reinforced with Rapid Set Concrete	460	SF	\$42.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$45.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$22.00	\$ 10,120.00	\$61.00	\$ 28,060.00
45	Concrete Driveway, Residential	275	SF	\$30.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$35.00	\$ 9,625.00	\$20.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$21.00	\$ 5,775.00
46	Concrete Walks	12,145	SF	\$14.00	\$ 170,030.00	\$12.00	\$ 145,740.00	\$9.00	\$ 109,305.00	\$10.00	\$ 121,450.00
47	Extra for Curb Ramps	7	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 16,100.00
48	Truncated Domes on New Surfaces	250	SF	\$38.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$34.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$60.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 8,750.00
Subtotal for Wearing Surfaces					917,264.00		751,901.00		618,860.00		644,851.00
Part 00800 - Permanent Traffic Safety and Guidance Devices											
49	Bi-Directional Yellow Type 1 Markers	12	EA	\$39.00	\$ 468.00	\$21.00	\$ 252.00	\$30.00	\$ 360.00	\$21.00	\$ 252.00
50	Longitudinal Pavement markings, Paint	300	FOOT	\$11.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$5.25	\$ 1,575.00	\$7.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$6.00	\$ 1,800.00
51	Thermoplastic, Extruded, Surface, Non-Profiled	4,500	FOOT	\$3.25	\$ 14,625.00	\$2.30	\$ 10,350.00	\$3.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$3.00	\$ 13,500.00
52	Pavement Bar, Type B-HS	400	SQFT	\$22.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$18.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$20.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$18.00	\$ 7,200.00
53	Pavement Legend, Type B-HS: Yield Line Triangle	12	EACH	\$160.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$90.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$90.00	\$ 1,080.00
54	Pavement Legend, TYPE B-HS: Disable Parking	2	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Subtotal for Permanent Traffic Safety and Guidance Devices					31,113.00		22,457.00		27,160.00		25,832.00
Part 00900 - Permanent Traffic Control and Illumination Systems											
55	Remove Existing Signs	1	LS	\$600.00	\$ 600.00	\$400.00	\$ 400.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
56	Remove and Reinstall Existing Signs	1	LS	\$280.00	\$ 280.00	\$95.00	\$ 95.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00



129TH AVENUE & KING ROAD ROUNDABOUT

CIP-07-24

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	INTERLAKEN, INC.		KODIAK PACIFIC		D&D CONCRETE & UTILITIES		GOODFELLOW BROS.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
57	Perforated Steel Square Tube Anchor Sign Supports	1	LS	\$21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$12,300.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
58	Signs, Standard Sheeting, Sheet Aluminum	200	SQFT	\$40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$39.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$46.00	\$ 9,200.00
59	Pole Foundations	3	EACH	\$2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$2,650.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
Subtotal for Permanent Traffic Control and Illumination Systems					38,280.00		28,545.00		60,000.00		52,500.00
Part 01000 - Right of Way Development and Control											
60	Permanent Seeding	0.25	AC	\$6,500.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$11,500.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$ 2,425.00
61	Top Soil	300	CY	\$73.00	\$ 21,900.00	\$44.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$80.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$62.00	\$ 18,600.00
62	Bark Mulch	70	CY	\$160.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$52.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$80.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$72.00	\$ 5,040.00
63	Root Barrier	930	LF	\$17.00	\$ 15,810.00	\$13.00	\$ 12,090.00	\$15.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$13.00	\$ 12,090.00
64	Deciduous Trees, 2 Inch Caliper	15	EA	\$600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$360.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$900.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$750.00	\$ 11,250.00
65	Shrubs, #5 Container	195	EA	\$40.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$29.00	\$ 5,655.00	\$90.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$80.00	\$ 15,600.00
66	Shrubs, #2 Container	47	EA	\$18.00	\$ 846.00	\$20.00	\$ 940.00	\$20.00	\$ 940.00	\$25.00	\$ 1,175.00
67	Shrubs, #1 Container	83	EA	\$14.00	\$ 1,162.00	\$104.00	\$ 8,632.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,660.00
68	Groundcover, #1 Container	1,048	EA	\$12.00	\$ 12,576.00	\$9.00	\$ 9,432.00	\$20.00	\$ 20,960.00	\$16.00	\$ 16,768.00
69	Monument Boxes	6	EA	\$500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
70	Metal Handrail	161	LF	\$225.00	\$ 36,225.00	\$275.00	\$ 44,275.00	\$350.00	\$ 56,350.00	\$252.00	\$ 40,572.00
71	Private Property Improvements, Property 1	1	LS	\$21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
72	Private Property Improvements, Property 3	1	LS	\$37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$41,600.00	\$ 41,600.00
73	Private Property Improvements, Property 3 Alternative Paving	1	LS	\$23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$19,400.00	\$ 19,400.00
74	Private Property Improvements, Property 4	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
75	Private Property Improvements, Community Police Sign Relocation	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
Subtotal for Right of Way Development and Control					214,644.00		254,239.00		267,510.00		241,680.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL					\$ 2,375,901.00		\$ 2,387,926.00		\$ 2,840,430.00		\$ 2,877,773.00